(Fx) KHALSA COLLEGE AMRITSAR

{P Ve -AN AUTON OMOUS COLLEGE
Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2024

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-1: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Date Day BSc (Hons) Horticulture Semester-I

27-11-2024 | Wednesday | HFSC-111: Fundamentals of Horticulture (1233) i %

30-11-2024 Saturday HPBG-111: Principles of Genetics and Cytogenetics (1234)

04-12-2024 | Wednesday | HSSC-111: Fundamentals of Soil Science (1235) |

09-12-2024 Monday HMBL-111: Introductory Microbiology (1236)

12-12-2024 Thursday HFSC-112: Tropical and Sub tropical Fruits (1237)

16-12-2024 Monday HSTA-111: Elementary Statistics and Computer Application (1238)

19-12-2024 Thursday HBOT-111: Introductory Crop Physiology (1239)

23-12-2024 Monday HBCT-111: Elementary Plant Biochemistry (1240)

27-12-2024 | Friday HFSC-113: Plant Propagation and Nursery Management (1241)

01-01-2025 | Wednesday | HEXT-111: Communication Skills and Personality Development (1242)
GPB-1110: Punjabi Compulsory-I (1180)
BSc(Agriculture/ Horticulture)

04-01-2025 | Saturday | BPB-1110: Basic Punjabi (1181)
BPHC-1124: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.) (1182)
BSc(Agriculture/ Horticulture)

07-01-2025 | Tuesday BBSEI;:;CIU}'} re/DH:::ﬁ Iérle))use: Problem, Management and Prevention (1183)

Centre No. 1: Department of Agriculture (Basement)
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